allottee upto 90,000 (Ninety Thousand) fully paid Equity Shares of Rs. 5/-of the
Company, in such manner and on such price, terms and conditions as may be
determined by the Board in accordance with the provisions of Chapter VII of the SEBI
(ICDR) Regulations, 2009.

D. The Identity of the proposed allottee and the percentage of post preferential issue
capital that may be held by her:
Smt. Meena S. Mody, is a relative of the Managing Director &is one of the promoters
of the Company.

http://www.vividglobalinds.com/�

Name of
proposed
Allottee

Category Pre-issue
shareholding

Allotment Post issue
Shareholding

No. of
shares

% No. of
shares

%

Smt. Meena S.
Mody

Prompter 7,89,440 8.65 90,000 8,79,440 9.54

E. Shareholding Pattern pre and post preferential offer:
The present shareholding pattern and the shareholding pattern assuming full
allotment of equity shares are given below:

Sr.
No

Category of
Shareholder

Pre-Preferential Issue
Shareholding (as on

30.09.2016)

Post-Preferential Issue
Shareholding (Proposed) (After

allotment of equity shares)
  No. of Shares

held
% of
Shareholding

 No. of Shares
held

% of
Shareholding

(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group

1 Indian 3982744 43.63 4072744 44.18
2 Foreign 0  0 0
3 Bodies Corporate 588568 6.45 588568 6.38
 Sub Total (A) 4571312 50.08 4661312 50.56
(B) Public Shareholding
1 Institutions
(i) Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0
(ii) Financial

Institutions/ Banks
0 0 0 0

(iii) Insurance
Companies

0 0 0 0

(iv) Foreign institution
investors

0 0 0 0

(v) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0 0 0 0

 Sub Total (B1) 0 0 0 0
2 Non-Institutions
(i) Individuals 4206217 46.08 4206217 45.63
(ii) Others (Including

NRIs)
351341 3.85 351341 3.81

 Sub Total (B2) 4557558 49.92 4557558 49.44
 Total Public

Shareholding Sub –
Total B (B1+B2)

4557558 49.92 4557558 49.44

 GRAND TOTAL (Total
Shareholding)

9128870 100 9218870 100

F. Important terms and conditions:
i. The total subscription amount, payable by the Investors, shall be paid prior to

the allotment of the Issue of Shares.

ii. The allotment of Equity Shares are subject to the Investors not having sold any
Equity Shares of the Company during the six months preceding the Relevant
Date (defined below) and the investors not acquiring any Equity Shares until
completion of the allotment of the Issue of Shares under the proposed
preferential issue.

iii. Under Chapter VII of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, issue of Equity Shares on a
preferential basis shall be made at a price not less than higher of: